
 

 

Spring/Summer 2025 CRUISE 
SCHEDULE 

Complete & Return to clatsopcruisehosts@gmail.com or via US Mail:  
C/O Sue Howard, CCH, P.O. Box 1215, Astoria, OR, 97103  

NAME:    

PHONE:   

Please check the dates you can volunteer!  

 
Check Dates 

for 
Volunteering 

DAY DATE OF 
ARRIVAL ETA ETD VESSEL # 

PA
SS

 

☐ Thursday 4/03/25 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Koningsdam 3000 

☐ Sunday 4/13/25 1:30 PM 9:00 PM Grand Princess 3080 

☐ Saturday 4/19/25 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Europa 2 516 

☐ Tuesday 4/22/25 9:30 AM 5:30 PM Norwegian Jade 2300 

☐ Tuesday 4/29/25 4:30 AM 4:00 PM Ruby Princess 2200 

☐ Thursday 5/1/25 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Coral Princess 1970 

☐ Friday 5/2/25 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Serenade of the 
Seas 

2146 

☐ Wednesday 5/7/25 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Celebrity Summit 2158 

☐ Thursday 5/15/25 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Sapphire Princess 2670 

☐ Wednesday 6/04/25 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Seven Seas Mariner 700 

 
Preferred time of day:     ☐ 1st shift   ☐ 2nd shift  ☐ last shift   ☐ Any time 
 
Preferred work station(s):
☐ Port Info Booth      ☐ Port Bus Line     ☐ Port Ticket Line     ☐10th Street      ☐ CRMM  
☐ Riverwalk     ☐Anywhere ☐Other____________________ 
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